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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
M.A. English (Previous and Final) Exam. 2023

Day & Date

Time
{Noon Session)

Subject/Paper

Wednesday, 26-04-2023

Monday, 01-05-2023

Thursday, 04-05-2023

Monday, 08-05-2023

Thursday, 11-05-2023

Wednesday, 17-05-2023

Wednesday 18-05-2023

Saturday 20-05-2023

Tuesday, 23-05-2023

Thursday, 25-05-2023

11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m.

English (Final) Paper I

Literary Theory (New)

English (Previous) Paper - I

Modern English

Usage Phonetics and Language (New)

English (Final) Paper-II
Twentieth Century Literature Poetry
and Drama (New)

English (Previous) Paper II
Elizabethans and Augustans (New)

English (Final) Paper IV (New)
Indian writing in English and in Translation

English (Previous) Paper IIT
Pre-romantics and Romantics (New)

English (Final) Paper (b) New :
American Literature

(d) (O1d)/(New) Post Colonial Literature
(e) ELT and Translation (New)

English (Previous) Paper IV
Victorian Literature (New)
Wordsworth to charleslarib (Old)

English (Final) Paper III
Twentieth Century Literature Prose
and Fiction (New)

English (Final) Paper V-A New :
Applied Linguistics and Contemporary-
English Grammer

V C (New) Women's Writing

Notes :

B -

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

3. Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University throught the Center
Supdt. Concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of
examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained.

JAIPUR
April, 2023

Controller of Examinations



